
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1441 Branding Ln

Downers Grove, IL 60515

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

W5320 County Road A

Black Creek, WI 54106

4600 Goodview Rd.

Winona, MN 55987

18480 W Lincoln Ave

New Berlin, WI 53146

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3725 Lexington Ave

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

221 E. Albert St.

Portage, WI 53901

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

bglise@biesanzstone.comBiesanz Stone Co. (507) 454-4336Bill Glise

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Michael 
Simonson msimonson@ecidesign.comElectric Construction (608) 204-7091

Jeff Well jeff.well@countymaterials.comCounty materials (608) 244-1381

Wendy 
PritchardElectric 1

projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Teri Weber

Contract 7782

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Amy Harper

(608) 244-1381 x121

Scott Langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

wpritchard@elec1.com

Mark 
Loeffelholz

(608) 742-2222

Affiliated Customer Service Mike Lopez mlopez@affiliatedinc.com (331) 481-1755

officemanager@badgerlandbuildings.co
mBadgerland Buildings (920) 560-5500

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

pmaloney@breckenridgelandscape.co
mBreckenridge Landscape (262) 364-1719Pat Maloney

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945
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P.O. Box 42

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

2810 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

E10412 Hwy O

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578

17 Applegate Court, Suite #200

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

(608) 438-6355

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

Heather 
Hasheider-Smith

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 273-3434

isqft (800) 364-2059

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.com

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

(608) 835-7700

Living Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.com

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 249-0451Hooper Corporation

Nate Amble

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

janet@gerberleisure.comGerber Leisure Products, Inc (608) 437-7037Janet Hohn

H & H Industries, Inc.

hrhasheider@yahoo.comHasheider Roofing & Siding, 
Ltd. (608) 643-2121

Kristen 
Eastman kristen@grantsigns.netGrant Signs (608) 838-7794

dschultz@hoopercorp.comDan Schultz

Michael Hein hein@chorus.netHEIN Engineeing Group (608) 288-9260

(920) 348-5100

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes
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4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(800) 431-2584 x3645ddempsey@thebluebook.com

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900Steve Higgins

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Debbie 
Dempsey

(608) 836-1071 x221

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

(608) 222-3180

145
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

John 
Czerepinski john@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

The Blue Book

Cindy Baumann

Tri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657Ryan Bendixen

8/12/2016


